Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 772

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

772: Hathersage - Hope Valley College

Monday to Friday

Notes:

The Millstone
Stop code: 1000DHSM3497

Hathersage, George Hotel
Stop code: 1000DHMR3489

Bamford Station, Bus Turnround
Stop code: 1000DBSBT559

Bradwell, Memorial Hall
Stop code: 1000DBNMH246

Hope, Car Park
Stop code: 1000DHCRC774

Hope Valley Coll
Stop code: 1000DHHV3910

SD

Service No.:

Schooldays only

772: Hope Valley College - Ecclesall

Monday to Friday

Notes:

Hope Valley Coll arr
Stop code: 1000DHHV3700

Hope Valley Coll dep
Stop code: 1000DHHV3700

Hope, Post Office
Stop code: 1000DHCRP239

Bradwell, Memorial Hall
Stop code: 1000DBNMH246

Bamford Station, Bus Turnround
Stop code: 1000DBSBT559

Hathersage, Post Office
Stop code: 1000DHMRP857

Fox House Inn
Stop code: 370023412

Ecclesall, Knowle Ln
Stop code: 370021537

SD

Service No.:

Schooldays only

772
SD

0825

0832

0841

772
SD

1533

1538

1540

1545

1556

1600

1608

1617

772
SD

0824

0827

0837

0838

772
SD

1538

1543

1545

1554

1558

1606

1615



