## **Timetables for South Yorkshire Service Number 772**

Valid from 13/05/2024 until further notice

## 772: Hathersage - Hope Valley College

**Monday to Friday** 

Service No.:	772	772
Notes:	SD	SD
The Millstone Stop code: 1000DHSM3497		0824
Hathersage, George Hotel Stop code: 1000DHMR3489		0827
Bamford Station, Bus Turnround Stop code: 1000DBSBT559	0825	
Bradwell, Memorial Hall Stop code: 1000DBNMH246	0832	
Hope, Car Park Stop code: 1000DHCRC774		0837
Hope Valley Coll Stop code: 1000DHHV3910	0841	0838

SD

Schooldays only

## 772: Hope Valley College - Ecclesall

## **Monday to Friday**

Service No.:	772	772
Notes:	SD	SD
Hope Valley Coll arr Stop code: 1000DHHV3700	1533	1538
Hope Valley Coll dep Stop code: 1000DHHV3700	1538	1543
Hope, Post Office Stop code: 1000DHCRP239	1540	1545
Bradwell, Memorial Hall Stop code: 1000DBNMH246	1545	
Bamford Station, Bus Turnround Stop code: 1000DBSBT559	1556	1554
Hathersage, Post Office Stop code: 1000DHMRP857	1600	1558
Fox House Inn Stop code: 370023412	1608	1606
Ecclesall, Knowle Ln Stop code: 370021537	1617	1615

Schooldays only